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Durango Joe's Coffee On 20th Street Menu

https://menulist.menu
1501 E 20th St, Farmington 1-87401-9025, United States
+15053272282 - https://durangojoes.com

The menu of Durango Joe's Coffee On 20th Street from Farmington includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes
or drinks on the menu cost about $34.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Durango Joes Coffee On 20th Street Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

Indian

CHAI

Coffee

MOCHA

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Ingredients Used

MILK

COCONUT

Our Coffee

5 LB. BAG JOES ESPRESSO
BLEND COFFEE

SINGLE SERVE BREW PODS RED

MOUNTAIN

SINGLE SERVE BREW PODS
MOSAIC

5 LB. BAG JOES DECAF BLEND

COFFEE

12 OZ. BAG JOES DECAF BLEND

COFFEE

5 LB. BAG RED MOUNTAIN BLEND

COFFEE

12 OZ. BAG RED MOUNTAIN
BLEND COFFEE

5 LB. BAG MOSAIC BLEND
COFFEE

12 OZ. BAG MOSAIC BLEND
COFFEE

12 OZ. BAG JOES ESPRESSO
BLEND COFFEE

$67.6

$13.2

$13.2

$75.8

$15.3

$58.4

$13.2

$58.4

$13.2

$13.2
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Durango Joe's Coffee On 20th Street

1501 E 20th St, Farmington I- Opening Hours:

87401-9025, United States Monday 05:30-20:00
Tuesday 05:30-20:00
Wednesday 05:30-20:00
Thursday 05:30-20:00
Friday 05:30-20:00
Saturday 06:00-20:00
Sunday 06:00-20:00
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