



## Durango Joe's Coffee On 20th Street Menu

https://menulist.menu 1501 E 20th St, Farmington I-87401-9025, United States +15053272282 - https://durangojoes.com



The menu of Durango Joe's Coffee On 20th Street from <u>Farmington</u> includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u> cost about \$34.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.

# Durango Joe's Coffee On 20th Street Menu



#### Drinks

DRINKS

#### Indian

CHAI

## Coffee

мосна

#### **Restaurant Category**

MEXICAN

#### Hot Drinks

TEA COFFEE

#### Ingredients Used

MILK

#### COCONUT

### Our Coffee

5 LB. BAG JOES ESPRESSO BLEND COFFEE	\$67.6
SINGLE SERVE BREW PODS RED MOUNTAIN	\$13.2
SINGLE SERVE BREW PODS MOSAIC	\$13.2
5 LB. BAG JOES DECAF BLEND COFFEE	\$75.8
12 OZ. BAG JOES DECAF BLEND COFFEE	\$15.3
5 LB. BAG RED MOUNTAIN BLEND COFFEE	\$58.4
12 OZ. BAG RED MOUNTAIN BLEND COFFEE	\$13.2
5 LB. BAG MOSAIC BLEND COFFEE	\$58.4
12 OZ. BAG MOSAIC BLEND COFFEE	\$13.2
12 OZ. BAG JOES ESPRESSO BLEND COFFEE	\$13.2

-----





# Durango Joe's Coffee On 20th Street

1501 E 20th St, Farmington I-87401-9025, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 05:30-20:00 Tuesday 05:30-20:00 Wednesday 05:30-20:00 Thursday 05:30-20:00 Friday 05:30-20:00 Saturday 06:00-20:00 gallery image